Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kerry Clark - (712946) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.62
1:24.66
1:24.82
1:25.13
1:25.29
1:25.29
1:25.86
1:26.32
1:27.28
1:27.85
1:27.97
1:28.16
1:29.54
1:30.43
1:32.18
1:33.51
1:34.36
1:34.66
1:34.99
1:36.11
1:38.90
1:41.32
1:44.35
1:55.05
2:04.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
399
397
393
390
390
383
377
364
357
356
353
337
327
309
296
288
285
282
273
250
233
213
159
125

Round

m I I m m™m I I

m m I

Date

10/10/12
11/03/13
09/03/14
23/11/14
06/10/13
08/03/15
14/04/13
09/05/14
12/05/12
17/03/12
15/07/12
22/04/12
12/01/13
04/12/11
13/11/11
24/04/11
26/06/11
07/05/11
10/07/11
22/01/11
14/11/10
20/11/10
18/07/10
15/11/09
19/07/09

Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

Suffolk County Championships

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet
West Suffolk November Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Cambridge July Open
Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Meet
West Suffolk Autumn Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Braintree

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds

Cambridge

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

West Suffolk 2

West Suffolk

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.29
1:25.13
1:26.32
1:24.82
1:25.29
1:25.86
1:24.66
1:29.54
1:24.62
1:27.97
1:27.28
1:28.16
1:27.85
1:30.43
1:32.18
1:34.99
1:34.36
1:34.66
1:33.51
1:36.11
1:41.32
1:38.90
1:44.35
1:55.05

2:04.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390
393
377
397
390
383
399
337
400
356
364
353
357
327
309
282
288
285
296
273
233
250
213
159

125

Round

H

m m I

T

Date

08/03/15
23/11/14
09/05/14
09/03/14
06/10/13
14/04/13
11/03/13
12/01/13
10/10/12
15/07/12
12/05/12
22/04/12
17/03/12
04/12/11
13/11/11
10/07/11
26/06/11
07/05/11
24/04/11
22/01/11
20/11/10
14/11/10
18/07/10
15/11/09
19/07/09

Meet

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
City of Cambridge Summer Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet
West Suffolk November Meet

City of Cambridge July Open

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Meet
West Suffolk Autumn Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Braintree
Ipswich
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury
Deben
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds

Cambridge

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



