Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kerry Clark - (712946) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

			_				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.62	400	F	10/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:24.66	399	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:24.82	397	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:25.13	393	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:25.29	390	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:25.29	390	Н	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:25.86	383	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
1:26.32	377	F	09/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:27.28	364	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:27.85	357	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
1:27.97	356	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:28.16	353	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:29.54	337	Н	12/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:30.43	327	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	4
1:32.18	309	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:33.51	296		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:34.36	288		26/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:34.66	285	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	2
1:34.99	282	Н	10/07/11	City of Cambridge July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:36.11	273		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
1:38.90	250	F	14/11/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:41.32	233		20/11/10	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:44.35	213	Н	18/07/10	City of Cambridge Summer Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	4
1:55.05	159		15/11/09	West Suffolk Autumn Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:04.42	125	Н	19/07/09	Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.29	390	Н	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:25.13	393	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:26.32	377	F	09/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:24.82	397	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:25.29	390	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:25.86	383	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
1:24.66	399	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:29.54	337	Н	12/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:24.62	400	F	10/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:27.97	356	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:27.28	364	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:28.16	353	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:27.85	357	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
1:30.43	327	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	4
1:32.18	309	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:34.99	282	Н	10/07/11	City of Cambridge July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:34.36	288		26/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:34.66	285	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	2
1:33.51	296		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:36.11	273		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
1:41.32	233		20/11/10	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:38.90	250	F	14/11/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:44.35	213	Н	18/07/10	City of Cambridge Summer Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	4
1:55.05	159		15/11/09	West Suffolk Autumn Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:04.42	125	Н	19/07/09	Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS